
Date & Day X
XII

Science/Commerce
XII-Humanities

06/01/2024 (Saturday) Hindi English Core
English Core/

English Elective

07/01/2024 (Sunday) *** *** ***

08/01/2024 (Monday) Science Maths/Applied Maths
Hindi Core/

Sociology/Painting

09/01/2024 (Tuesday) *** *** ***

10/01/2024 (Wednesday) Maths Chem/Eco Eco/Hist.

11/01/2024 (Thursday) *** *** Psychology

12/01/2024 (Friday) English Physics/Acc.
Political

Science

13/01/2024 (Saturday) *** Bio/B.St. Geography

14/01/2024 (Sunday) *** *** ***

15/01/2024 (Monday) *** *** ***

16/01/2024 (Tuesday) Social Science Phy.Ed./IP Phy.Ed./IP

PRINCIPAL

MAHESHWARI PUBLIC SCHOOL, KOTA

TIME TABLE 

PREBOARD EXAMINATION SESSION : 2023-24


